
（単位：円、％）

年・月 前年比 前年比 前年比

令 和 2 年 度 年度計 185,184,331,622 153.9 64,986,953,488 90.5 211,683,865,678 81.0 38,487,419,432 6,897,398,018 45,384,817,450

3 年 度 年度計 188,483,828,068 101.8 64,329,932,064 99.0 178,027,069,092 84.1 74,786,691,040 10,652,895,846 85,439,586,886

4 年 度 年度計 175,260,504,471 93.0 61,879,613,388 96.2 256,325,346,959 144.0 ▲ 19,185,229,100 1,640,217,318 ▲ 17,545,011,782

5 年 度 年度計 165,965,014,691 94.7 66,704,379,817 107.8 384,977,013,482 150.2 ▲ 152,307,618,974 1,589,700,808 ▲ 150,717,918,166

6 年 度 ４月 16,735,348,551 91.2        6,026,114,980 82.9        34,193,821,006 115.2      ▲ 11,432,357,475
５月 13,533,745,983 92.9        5,404,322,112 105.2      41,779,588,234 123.1      ▲ 22,841,520,139
６月 16,582,973,792    87.8        5,744,018,945     109.0      32,405,312,913    113.6      ▲ 10,078,320,176
７月 15,835,421,923    89.5        5,661,463,685     95.9        33,383,772,242    133.1      ▲ 11,886,886,634
８月 14,472,493,651    98.6        5,842,480,376     103.3      43,217,327,173    130.2      ▲ 22,902,353,146
９月 13,395,536,448    88.6        5,105,196,612     100.0      35,676,129,139    100.9      ▲ 17,175,396,079

6年度上期 90,555,520,348 91.2 33,783,596,710 98.4 220,655,950,707 118.8 ▲ 96,316,833,649

10月 10,506,648,651    94.2        5,519,012,202     105.6      38,372,079,815    122.0      ▲ 22,346,418,962
11月 9,560,013,902     94.6        6,081,686,453     107.7      40,685,937,063    117.3      ▲ 25,044,236,708
12月 12,133,562,227    95.1        5,951,846,495     114.3      31,664,682,356    96.8        ▲ 13,579,273,634
１月 8,523,112,882     95.8        7,561,797,014     103.0      34,781,111,334    110.8      ▲ 18,696,201,438
２月 7,748,359,191     142.5      4,886,190,390     113.3      42,953,905,046    118.1      ▲ 30,319,355,465
３月 17,356,208,617    94.7        5,446,747,904     117.6      29,930,816,181    91.8        ▲ 7,127,859,660

6年度下期 65,827,905,470    98.7        35,447,280,458    109.5      218,388,531,795  109.6      ▲ 117,113,345,867

年度計 156,383,425,818 94.2 69,230,877,168 103.8 439,044,482,502 114.0 ▲ 213,430,179,516 5,343,059,342 ▲ 208,087,120,174

7 年 度 ４月 14,701,738,603 87.8        6,926,789,565 114.9      35,081,761,028 102.6      ▲ 13,453,232,860
５月 12,630,137,770 93.3        5,375,680,506 99.5        37,215,667,914 89.1        ▲ 19,209,849,638
６月 15,672,559,498    94.5        5,133,982,558     89.4        33,988,684,408    104.9      ▲ 13,182,142,352
７月 15,708,916,779    99.2        5,986,644,504     105.7      34,447,002,746    103.2      ▲ 12,751,441,463
８月 12,907,725,192    89.2        6,124,156,692     104.8      40,864,102,961    94.6        ▲ 21,832,221,077
９月 13,169,866,785    98.3        5,717,848,690     112.0      35,322,248,331    99.0        ▲ 16,434,532,856

7年度上期 84,790,944,627 93.6 35,265,102,515 104.4 216,919,467,388 98.3 ▲ 96,863,420,246

10月 11,253,332,256    107.1      6,568,193,062     119.0      37,860,997,921    98.7        ▲ 20,039,472,603
11月 9,680,808,266     101.3      5,846,566,292     96.1        39,195,039,151    96.3        ▲ 23,667,664,593
12月 12,034,472,177    99.2        5,381,872,549     90.4        36,236,820,786    114.4      ▲ 18,820,476,060
１月 8,909,036,976     104.5      7,192,709,533     95.1        34,264,084,596    98.5        ▲ 18,162,338,087
２月 8,992,848,410     116.1      4,784,384,175     97.9        40,681,633,633    94.7        ▲ 26,904,401,048

7年度下期 50,870,498,085    104.9      29,773,725,611    99.2        188,238,576,087  99.9        ▲ 107,594,352,391

年度計 135,661,442,712 97.6 65,038,828,126 102.0 405,158,043,475 99.0 ▲ 204,457,772,637 12,228,602,441 ▲ 192,229,170,196
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